MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
PERSONNEL COMMISSION

REGULAR MEETING
AGENDA ITEM COVER PAGE

Meeting Date: December 13, 2017

Agenda Item:
Consideration and Adoption of the 2018 Personnel Commission Regular Meeting Calendar.

Agenda Placement:
Action

Background:
The Personnel Commission will consider and adopt a calendar of meetings for the next year.

Regular meetings of the Personnel Commission will be held normally be held on the 3™ Wednesday
of each month at 5:00 p.m. in the MUSD Board Room at 1902 Howard Road, Madera, CA.
Meeting dates and times are subject to change.

Recommendation:

Proposed Meeting Dates

Wednesday, January 24, 2018

Wednesday, February 21, 2018

Wednesday, March 21, 2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Wednesday, May 16, 2018

Wednesday, June 20, 2018

Wednesday, July 25, 2018

Wednesday, August 18, 2018

Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Wednesday, October 17, 2018

Wednesday, November 14, 2018

Wednesday, December 12, 2018

Attached: 2018 PC Meeting Calendar
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Meetings are normally held the 3" Wednesday of the month at 5:00 pm at the Madera Unified
District office boardroom. Meeting dates and times are subject to change. For further

information, please contact the Personnel Commission office at (559) 675-4500 extension 295
or 296.



